
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73091534 5PSSDB 18.74 6.20 116.19

73091579 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 10PSSDA 18.63 3.50 65.20

73091600 P3 - 117782 10PSSDA 18.77 5.70 106.99

73091645 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.76 4.95 92.86

73091686 P3 - (118181) Jordan Ranch SEC 52 & 53 5PSSDB 18.69 5.45 101.86

73091735 P3 - (112101) Katy - 3rd Street  Drainage Improvements 7PSSDB 18.62 4.40 81.93

73091778 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 10PSSDA 18.71 3.50 65.48

73091797 P3 - 118204 5PSSDB 18.67 5.45 101.75

73091838 P3 - (118181) Jordan Ranch SEC 52 & 53 5PSSDB 18.56 5.45 101.15

73091881 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.53 3.50 64.86

73091902 P3 - 113463 7PSSDB 18.69 5.95 111.21

73091984 P3 - 117490 10PSSDA 18.58 4.55 84.54

73092038 P3 - 117854 7PSSDB 18.60 4.40 81.84

73092080 P3 - 112725 7PSSDB 18.59 4.95 92.02

73092112 P3 - (123033) Precint 3 (CROSSWAY DR) 7PSSDB 18.67 4.40 82.15

73092151 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.60 3.50 65.10

73092172 P3 - (80424) Tower Oaks Plaza Subdivision Drainage Improvements 5PSSDB 18.61 6.40 119.10

73092381 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.56 3.50 64.96

73092409 P3 - (110485) NHCRWA - Project 35C 7PSSDB 18.60 6.20 115.32

73092470 P3 - 117854 7PSSDB 18.64 4.40 82.02

73092509 P3 - (101823) Canpanile Property Detention 7PSSDB 18.68 4.55 84.99

73092533 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 10PSSDA 18.69 3.50 65.42

73092564 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.63 3.50 65.20

73092585 P3 - (118996) Bauer Meadows Sec 3 5PSSDB 18.60 5.15 95.79

73092617 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.61 3.50 65.13

73092634 P3 - (118181) Jordan Ranch SEC 52 & 53 5PSSDB 18.65 5.45 101.64

73092691 P3 - (122540) Vibe at Katy 5PSSDB 18.50 3.50 64.75

73092719 P3 - (108339) Whataburger Fulshear 7PSSDB 18.73 5.95 111.44

73092769 P3 - (117832) Dowdell Woods Subdivision Pct 3 Drainage Improveme 10PSSDA 18.58 6.20 115.20

73092855 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.53 3.50 64.86

73092880 P3 - (122530) SOUTH HWY 6 CDSF PROJECT 13 (CITY WIDE) 7PSCC 18.56 5.70 105.79

73092926 P3 - (118172) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.64 3.50 65.24

73092948 7PSSDB 18.44 5.95 109.72

2911.70

5% -145.58

SUBTOTAL 2766.11

Settlement
of payment

Lazaro Campo 4/4/2025

Lazaro Campo R004867

3541

D195

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (107361) Chelford 2

P3 - 112942



-$165.00

TOTAL $2601.11

Fuel


	03-28-2025 to 04-03-2025



